

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24685/2013

KAMLESH & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATTAR SINGH & ORS Respondent(s)

Date : 11/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hemant Mudgil, Adv.  
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter affidavit has not been filed, despite  
Registrar's Court order.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.11.15  
10:34:40 IST  
Reason: